CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 2/28/2025 7:13:26 AM

Judgement
Numbers

18-9-00077-5

19-9-00231-8

24-9-00344-2

24-9-00365-5

24-9-00463-5

24-9-00200-4

24-9-00528-3

25-9-00026-3

25-9-00078-6

25-9-00079-4

25-9-00080-8

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

DEPT OF REVENUE ET AL VS
TERRELL, DAVID JET UX

CAVALRY SPV |, LLCet d
VS
CORRIE MURRAY et d

OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE, INC
VS
TERRA HICKSet a

OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE, INC
'S
LACY EBENDER et a

OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE INC
VS
ROBERT T. MORRIS, Jr et a

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
DAVENPORT CARPENTRY LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
SHANNON N. HOSTETTER et a

Department of Labor and Industries
S
UPFRONT GARAGE DOORSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

ELLENSBURG ISLAND GRILL LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
RAYNE ENTERPRISESLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
TOY STABLEINC
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Case Numbers

18-2-01028-7

19-2-00105-19

24-2-00286-19

24-2-00298-19

24-2-00377-19

24-2-01095-19

24-2-01250-19

25-2-01002-19

25-2-01032-19

25-2-01033-19

25-2-01034-19

Judgment Create Date Range: 2/27/2025 to 2/27/2025

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant

General Recovery

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

2/14/2018

4/8/2019

8/28/2024

9/4/2024

10/29/2024

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

2/127/2025

4/11/2019

8/28/2024

9/5/2024

10/29/2024

5/13/2024  Fully Satisfied  2/27/2025

12/26/2024

1/17/2025

2/25/2025

2/25/2025

2/25/2025

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

2/27/2025

2/127/2025

2/27/2025

2/27/2025

2/27/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Numb s :
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Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 2/27/2025 to 2/27/2025

Judgment
Judgement Updated Update
Numbers Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /SeB;eJ:[gce Status Code Date Flag

Department of Revenue

25-9-00081-6 vs 25-2-01035-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  2/25/2025 Active 2/27/2025  Added
FLOWERS FABRICATION, LLC

Department of Revenue

VS : .
25-9-00082-4 DANIELLE LAHAIE REAL ESTATE 25-2-01036-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  2/25/2025 Active 2/27/2025  Added

LLC
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