CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 2/28/2025 7:13:26 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 2/27/2025 to 2/27/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
18-9-00077-5	DEPT OF REVENUE ET AL VS TERRELL, DAVID J ET UX	18-2-01028-7	Tax Warrant	2/14/2018	Fully Satisfied	2/27/2025	Updated
19-9-00231-8	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC et al vs CORRIE MURRAY et al	19-2-00105-19	General Recovery	4/8/2019	Active	4/11/2019	Updated
24-9-00344-2	OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE, INC vs TERRA HICKS et al	24-2-00286-19	Transcript of Judgment	8/28/2024	Active	8/28/2024	Updated
24-9-00365-5	OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE, INC vs LACY E BENDER et al	24-2-00298-19	Transcript of Judgment	9/4/2024	Active	9/5/2024	Updated
24-9-00463-5	OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE INC vs ROBERT T. MORRIS, Jr et al	24-2-00377-19	Transcript of Judgment	10/29/2024	Active	10/29/2024	Updated
24-9-00200-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs DAVENPORT CARPENTRY LLC	24-2-01095-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/13/2024	Fully Satisfied	2/27/2025	Updated
24-9-00528-3	Department of Revenue vs SHANNON N. HOSTETTER et al	24-2-01250-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/26/2024	Fully Satisfied	2/27/2025	Updated
25-9-00026-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs UPFRONT GARAGE DOORS LLC	25-2-01002-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/17/2025	Fully Satisfied	2/27/2025	Updated
25-9-00078-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs ELLENSBURG ISLAND GRILL LLC	25-2-01032-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/25/2025	Active	2/27/2025	Added
25-9-00079-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs RAYNE ENTERPRISES LLC	25-2-01033-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/25/2025	Active	2/27/2025	Added
25-9-00080-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs TOY STABLE INC	25-2-01034-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/25/2025	Active	2/27/2025	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 2 CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 2/28/2025 7:13:26 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 2/27/2025 to 2/27/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00081-6	Department of Revenue vs FLOWERS FABRICATION, LLC	25-2-01035-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/25/2025	Active	2/27/2025	Added
25-9-00082-4	Department of Revenue vs DANIELLE LAHAIE REAL ESTATE LLC	25-2-01036-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/25/2025	Active	2/27/2025	Added

Page 2 of 2 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019